
市 町 村 名

　（　　　　　　時　　　　　　分現在 ）　　

男 人

女 人

計 人

男 人

女 人

計 人

男 ％

女 ％

計 ％

入　力　者 確　認　者

送 信 時 刻 時　　　　　分 受 信 時 刻 ※※　時　※※　分 

（ 　 　   ） 中 間 推 計 投 票 率 速 報

　　選　　 挙 　　 当 　　日 　　の
　　有　  　　権　　  　者　  　　数

　　　投　　　票　　　者　　　数

　　　投　　　　　票　　　　　率

検
印

安来市

知事

13 00

1,907

2,185

4,092

719

771

1,490

37.70

35.29

36.41


